Based at Pokeno Playcentre
Pokeno School, 54 Pokeno Road, Pokeno
Programme: 027 694 3025
WINZ Subsidies available for eligible families
Office: 09 236 4078 admin@kidsafterschool.co.nz

Monday 14th April

Embrace Autumn!
Leaf painting, pinecone crafts,
autumn relays and games-come
dressed in autumn colours!

v lnello s
AWWWI $35

Monday 21st April

Easter Monday
Programme Closed

Tuesday 15th April

TRIP DAY 8yrs+:Hobbiton

We’re on an adventure to this
famous movie set in Matamata!

8am-4pm Day $70
Hobbits, Elves & Wizards!
INHOUSE: Dress up for exciting

games, hunts & crafts $35

2400,

Tuesday 22nd April
Barn Dance

Yeehaw! Get your cowboy boots
ready for a boogie! Line dancing,

games & prizes for best dressed!

.22,

Wednesday 16th April

VISITOR: BoxFit
Throw your hooks into an
exciting BoxFit class with the
fabulous Maramal!

$50
Wednesday 23rd April

TRIP DAY: Event Manukau
Movie pick of the holidays:
Minecraft
Movie food - add order in
‘comments’ BEFORE confirming
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Thursday 17th April
Easter Eggstravaganza!

- Hop onin for cute bunny & chick

crafts, yummy easter baking and
an easter egg hunt of course!
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Thursday 24th April
Lest We Forget
Show support for our service
men & women with poppy art,
baking & games from times past.
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Friday 18th April

Good Friday
Programme Closed
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Friday 25th April

ANZAC Day
Programme Closed
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